2010 San Diego Indoor Classic Results

Event
College

Mens Novice

Mens Lightweight

Mens Heavyweight

Womens Heavyweight

Womens Lightweight

Womens Novice

Women's Coxswain

Last Name

Koehne
Hardman

Donahue

Fredrik Iversen

Speer
Greer

Montes
Chin
Patterson
Orta

Umeda
Temes
Lau
Kettler
Nguyen

Lindsey
Lewis
Escajeda
Burke

DixonWord

Lefuel
Lee

Li

Kim

Soper
Duff

First Name Affiliation Time

Max
Eric

lan
Tom

Jim
Devon

Julie
Wanda
Brianna
Daisy

Ellen
Kelly
Melissa
Katrina
Lynn

Dornes
Anne
Courtney
Jennifer
Alyssa
Collette
Pearl
Nan

April

Kaitlin
Kadi

SDSUM
SDSUM

SDSUM
SDSUM

SDSUM
SDSUM

UCSD
UN

UCSD
UCsD

UCSD
UN
UCSD
UCSsD
UN

UN
UN
UCSsD
UN
UCSD
UCSD
SDRC
UN
UCSD

UN
SDSUM

06:41.6
07:07.4

07:18.2
07:25.5

06:39.7
06:46.8

08:30.0
08:34.5
08:39.5
08:45.0

08:10.3
08:14.9
08:23.9
08:26.2
08:47.1

07:33.5
07:42.7
07:44.9
07:49.4
07:49.6
08:18.7
08:19.7
08:25.0
09:00.0

04:07.5
04:40.5



Senior
Mens Heavyweight

Mens Lightweight

Womens Heavyweight

Womens Lightweight

Master
Mens Heavyweight

Mens Lightweight

Womens Heavyweight

Womens Lightweight

Perrot
Sargent
Hewitt
Frager
Hollander
Edlefsen

Mcallister
Berry

Lai

Jarvis
DeJong
Imashiro

Watson
Olson

Martin
Hauck-wood
Long
Frattali
Alcock

Jackson

Nunn
Durkin
Nordquist
Dalton

FoxCollis
Helmy

Kirk
Reyns

Dell

Rob
Matt
Andy
James
Jeff
Mickey

Patrick
Greg
Wilson
John
Jan
Ritsuo

Melanie
Tamra
Pamela
Whitney
Katherina
Robyn
Meredith

Wyndham

Jack
Sean
Matt
Kevin

Aaron
Evan

Whitney
Nathalie

Tara

LBRA
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC

RU
Casitas
UN
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC

ZLAC

ZLAC
UN

ZLAC
ZLAC
ZLAC

ZLAC

SDRC
SDRC
LARC

LARC
SDRC

ZLAC
ZLAC

ZLAC

06:27.4
06:33.9
06:38.9
06:42.0
07:24.4
07:36.4

06:53.5
07:07.3
07:08.5
07:14.6
07:16.3
07:28.4

07:47.3
08:06.8
08:21.8
08:23.6
08:23.9
08:38.7
08:47.0

08:12.4

06:08.6
06:25.1
06:45.0
07:10.3

07:00.0
07:00.8

07:21.7
08:08.2

09:07.5



Open
Mens Heavyweight

Mens Lightweight

Womens Heavyweight

Womens Lightweight

Veteran
Mens A Heavyweight

Mens A Lightweight

Mens B Heavyweight

Mens B Lightweight

Sheehan
Spektor
Coombs

Andre

Anise
Smith

Hoff
Gannon
Andrews

Krum
Frost
Davis
Yocum
Augustine
Jacobs
Mccarthy
Tompkins
Peritz

Cook
Walsh
Petrocco

Ward
OKeefe
Johnson
Read
Wragg

Kemper
Welch
Czerner

Chris
Mark
Chris

Ryan

Ayo
Rachel

Kate
Cassie
Kristi

Steve
David
Mark
Richard
John
Ken
Robert
Frederic
Gary

Thomas
Bill
Mario

David
Tom
Ralph
John
Dodd

Scott
Mike
Alfredo

SDRC

UN

SHLD
ZLAC

UN

SDRC

UN
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
UN
SDRC
UN
SDRC
UN

SDRC
UN
SDRC

SDRC

SDRC
UN
SDRC

SDRC
SDRC
SDRC

06:23.8
06:55.6
08:02.1

06:21.1

07:56.5
08:19.1

07:38.8
07:46.8
09:19.7

06:19.8 Qualifier
06:44.2
07:01.8
07:05.1
07:20.3
07:23.3
07:26.7
07:34.2
07:38.9

07:08.4
07:31.5
08:04.9

07:22.8
07:22.9
07:35.7
07:51.5
08:16.3

07:29.6 Qualifier
08:05.5
08:28.7



Womens Heavyweight Cassella

Womens Lightweight

Juniors
Boys Heavyweight

Boys Lightweight

Henson
Hibler

Dieckmann

Little
Guth

Bloomquist

Perrot
Hicks
Brian
Kemper
Cornelius
Feiger

Thaxton
Simmons
Bray
Burke
Jones

McWilliams

Jones

Buckley
McGlynn

Christianson

Dillard

Goicoechea

Zisser
Peterson
Edelman
Ellis
Gruenberg
Kruse
Nascenzi

Elissa
Cynthia
Kim
Susan
Sharon
Margaret
Jennifer

Mary
Donnalee
Adrienne
Catherine
Cynthia
Debra

Joe
Eric
Marcus
John
Owen
Kevin
Colin

Grant
Matthew
Eric
Luke
Steven
Jared
Matthew
Nick
Peter
Max
Kyle
Thomas

ZLAC
ZLAC
SDRC
ZLAC
ZLAC
ZLAC
ZLAC

LBRA
ZLAC
ZLAC
SDRC
ZLAC
SDRC

SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC

SDRC
LBJC

SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC

07:51.4 Qualifier
08:06.3
08:22.6
08:33.7
08:48.7
09:20.7
09:58.9

07:46.5 Qualifier
07:58.4 Qualifier
08:19.7
08:24.8
08:34.9
09:02.7

06:29.5
06:47.7
06:49.0
06:54.4
07:18.2
07:26.9
07:27.2

06:53.9
06:58.4
07:03.8
07:13.1
07:13.6
07:23.6
07:32.3
07:43.6
07:45.9
07:48.4
07:53.5
08:04.3



Boys Novice

Girls Heavyweight

Girls Lightweight

Girls Novice

Vilanilam
Guerrero
Schaub
Stephens
Schneider
Werner
Maytom
Roberts
Cusato
Jones
Farabaugh
Sprague
Spence
Ladenheim
Brown
Nevarde
Kallenberg
Smith
Beutler
Yevchak

Gabbard
Herman
Gadalla
Plaxe

Fuller
Block

Saddler
Buckley
Cole
Butcher
Gabbard
Quinn
Beutler
Mojabi
Gallahue
Azcarraga
Stewart
Carberry
Carberry

Christian
Gustavo
Nick
Adam
Harrison
Jesse
Timothy
Ryan
Anthony
Tristan
Clinton
Daniel
Joshua
Nick
Konner
Carson
Evan
William
Nathan
Steven

Andrea
Jessica
Kristiana
Katherine

Kerstin
Jenny

Hannah
Christine
Taylor
Carly
Tricia
Julia
Rebecca
Samantha
Brynn
Alejandra
Cassie
Crystal
Brande

SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC

SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC

SDRC
SDRC

SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC

06:57.4
07:15.2
07:15.3
07:15.5
07:18.5
07:19.5
07:20.7
07:30.7
07:45.1
07:46.6
08:02.5
08:10.5
08:12.0
08:28.7
08:30.2
08:33.3
08:35.7
08:35.7
09:03.6
09:38.0

07:39.8
07:56.5
08:01.3
08:22.7

08:03.6
08:33.5

08:01.2
08:17.3
08:21.6
08:33.4
08:40.4
08:48.6
08:59.9
09:10.0
09:16.4
09:18.9
09:31.4
09:33.6
09:41.5



